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Division 1 Girls - Alpine
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 12,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:12 10:11

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

24/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBL.3220.0000  /  24/08/2024 at 11:32  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 520 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 21.71 22.85 44.56

2 530 GROLLO Mila MLC (A) 22.59 22.95 45.54 0.98

3 561 WRAY Kaylee Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 22.76 23.30 46.06 1.50

4 572 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School VI (A) 23.04 23.49 46.53 1.97

5 570 HINES Willow Caulfield Grammar School (A) 23.37 23.40 46.77 2.21

6 534 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherine's School VI (A) 23.06 23.88 46.94 2.38

7 600 ROSS Catherine St Catherine's School VI (A) 23.52 23.71 47.23 2.67

8 574 O'KEEFE Samantha Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.01 23.66 47.67 3.11

9 613 RANDLE Zara Lauriston Girls School (A) 24.39 23.61 48.00 3.44

10 517 SMITH Olivia Wesley College (A) 23.57 24.78 48.35 3.79

11 513 O'CONNOR Bridget Mt St Josephs Girls Coll (A) 24.18 24.64 48.82 4.26

12 537 YEH Caitlin Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.72 24.39 49.11 4.55

13 602 DAVIES Sophie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 24.78 24.61 49.39 4.83

14 526 O'NEILL Estelle Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 24.57 25.35 49.92 5.36

15 527 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 25.36 25.29 50.65 6.09

16 531 FERGUS Kaitlin Caulfield Grammar School (A) 25.43 25.82 51.25 6.69

17 587 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School (A) 25.80 25.47 51.27 6.71

18 569 SMYTH ISABELLA MLC (A) 25.69 25.81 51.50 6.94

19 555 MOGFORD Pascale Lauriston Girls School (A) 25.22 26.33 51.55 6.99

20 536 MCINNES Ally Haileybury Girls College (A) 25.67 26.36 52.03 7.47

21 511 BOSCI Mim Lauriston Girls School (A) 25.91 26.38 52.29 7.73

22 525 WHITE Grace Lowther Hall AGS (A) 25.97 26.41 52.38 7.82
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23 529 VORCHHEIMER Sienna Melbourne Montessori Col (A) 26.78 25.75 52.53 7.97

24 622 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherine's School VI (A) 26.46 26.29 52.75 8.19

25 512 FRANCIS Sian Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 26.09 26.73 52.82 8.26

26 539 EGGLESTON Anna Lauriston Girls School (B) 26.19 26.66 52.85 8.29

27 624 WAHLQVIST Oriane Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 26.86 26.11 52.97 8.41

28 595 NANNES Ayla Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.94 26.21 53.15 8.59

29 619 HINES Jemima Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.78 26.51 53.29 8.73

30 598 CARLISLE Camille Caulfield Grammar School (A) 27.09 26.45 53.54 8.98

31 567 MCALLISTER Lucy Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.30 27.32 53.62 9.06

32 551 ROBINSON zoe Caulfield Grammar School (D) 27.24 26.64 53.88 9.32

33 608 TURNBULL Lucia Lauriston Girls School (C) 27.51 26.39 53.90 9.34

34 521 CHAN Stephanie Loreto Toorak (A) 26.90 27.23 54.13 9.57

35 515 VAN DER MERWE Cyan St Leonard's College (A) 26.52 27.79 54.31 9.75

36 581 SUTTIE Madeleine Lauriston Girls School (C) 27.55 26.81 54.36 9.80

37 580 MOULD Ava Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 28.02 27.21 55.23 10.67

38 573 EDNIE Charlotte Haileybury Girls College (A) 27.43 27.98 55.41 10.85

39 519 BAILEY Ella Firbank Grammar School (A) 27.59 27.87 55.46 10.90

40 575 WIGHTMAN Fleur Lauriston Girls School (B) 27.93 27.56 55.49 10.93

41 544 JEFFRIES Millicent Braemar College (B) 28.11 27.73 55.84 11.28

42 589 GAFF Olivia Wesley College (A) 28.88 26.99 55.87 11.31

43 621 OSMOND Sophie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 28.97 27.12 56.09 11.53

44 596 SIARD Giovanna Braemar College (A) 29.07 27.11 56.18 11.62

45 612 WISE camilla Toorak College (A) 28.55 27.73 56.28 11.72

46 514 WARWICK Mhianna Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 28.92 28.31 57.23 12.67

47 535 BOWYER Abby Geelong College (A) 28.32 29.20 57.52 12.96

48 625 BLAMEY Jojo Lauriston Girls School (B) 30.14 27.51 57.65 13.09

49 510 SCHWARZ Saskia Toorak College (A) 29.25 29.30 58.55 13.99

50 518 HAYHOE Jessica Genazzano FCJ College (A) 29.00 29.59 58.59 14.03

51 516 ROGERS Julia Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 29.43 29.26 58.69 14.13

52 568 QUINLIVAN Alice Braemar College (A) 29.10 29.71 58.81 14.25

53 522 FAVALORO Chloe Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 29.29 29.69 58.98 14.42

54 554 WISE audrey Toorak College (A) 28.87 30.42 59.29 14.73

55 607 ALEKNA Zoe Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 30.54 28.82 59.36 14.80

56 601 HOYNE Anouk Haileybury Girls College (A) 30.54 28.99 59.53 14.97

57 577 BRIERTY Louise Braemar College (B) 29.95 29.70 59.65 15.09

58 603 RATTIGAN Amelie Lauriston Girls School (B) 30.36 29.31 59.67 15.11

59 571 MITCHELL Chloe Eltham College (A) 30.05 29.63 59.68 15.12

60 563 STOKES Mimi Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 30.60 29.51 1:00.11 15.55

61 532 WILEY Diana Eltham College (A) 30.49 29.70 1:00.19 15.63

62 560 ATKINSON Georgia Firbank Grammar School (A) 30.49 30.63 1:01.12 16.56

63 591 SESKIS eleanor Loreto Toorak (A) 31.49 29.98 1:01.47 16.91

64 620 FERGUSSON Anna MLC (A) 30.88 30.67 1:01.55 16.99

64 584 STUART Ella Caulfield Grammar School (D) 31.05 30.50 1:01.55 16.99

66 533 SMYTHE Mia Christian College Geelon (A) 31.68 30.16 1:01.84 17.28

67 627 PAICE SASKIA Caulfield Grammar School (B) 31.51 30.56 1:02.07 17.51

68 540 GUTHRIE Stephanie Wesley College (A) 31.29 31.53 1:02.82 18.26

69 548 THOMPSON BILLIE Lauriston Girls School (C) 31.31 31.98 1:03.29 18.73

70 588 HENRY Charlotte St Leonard's College (A) 32.96 30.54 1:03.50 18.94

71 628 SCHUBERT Olivia Lauriston Girls School (C) 33.14 30.57 1:03.71 19.15

72 528 MALLETT Philippa Braemar College (A) 31.75 32.03 1:03.78 19.22

73 542 COULTHARD Amber Loreto Toorak (B) 32.80 31.43 1:04.23 19.67

74 559 ARMSTRONG Emily Genazzano FCJ College (A) 33.01 31.30 1:04.31 19.75

74 557 FOREHAN Phoebe Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 32.51 31.80 1:04.31 19.75
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76 558 LONGMUIR Adelaide Wesley College (A) 33.80 30.76 1:04.56 20.00

77 616 THATCHER Sophie Loreto Toorak (A) 34.12 30.61 1:04.73 20.17

78 578 WANG nan MLC (B) 32.98 31.77 1:04.75 20.19

79 626 HALL Charlotte Loreto Toorak (B) 34.92 30.07 1:04.99 20.43

80 546 OSMOND Jessie Caulfield Grammar School (B) 33.45 32.31 1:05.76 21.20

81 629 DEMA Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (C) 34.40 32.35 1:06.75 22.19

81 556 REDENBACH Zara St Leonard's College (A) 34.18 32.57 1:06.75 22.19

83 594 LIM Elaine Lowther Hall AGS (A) 34.12 33.16 1:07.28 22.72

84 509 FITZGERALD Georgia St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 33.27 34.12 1:07.39 22.83

85 611 LINDSAY Claudia Caulfield Grammar School (E) 34.63 32.78 1:07.41 22.85

86 623 VASSILIOU Lia Haileybury Girls College (A) 35.31 32.12 1:07.43 22.87

87 562 BENSON-CONROY Isabella Loreto Toorak (A) 36.29 31.50 1:07.79 23.23

88 604 BAXTER Amelia Loreto Toorak (B) 34.87 33.23 1:08.10 23.54

89 549 STENHOUSE Isabella Caulfield Grammar School (C) 34.93 33.84 1:08.77 24.21

90 615 MCKINNON India Genazzano FCJ College (A) 34.83 34.10 1:08.93 24.37

91 585 DIXON Sophie Caulfield Grammar School (E) 36.04 33.00 1:09.04 24.48

92 553 SUTHERLAND Olympia St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 35.48 33.58 1:09.06 24.50

93 590 COCOCCIA Gemma Genazzano FCJ College (A) 36.18 33.04 1:09.22 24.66

94 631 WILLIAMS jemima Caulfield Grammar School (E) 35.17 34.45 1:09.62 25.06

95 586 SAUNDERS Emma Toorak College (A) 36.42 34.11 1:10.53 25.97

96 541 BREWER Ivy Genazzano FCJ College (B) 35.61 35.04 1:10.65 26.09

97 599 WATTS Charlotte Eltham College (A) 37.81 33.80 1:11.61 27.05

98 582 DUNCAN Olivia Caulfield Grammar School (C) 37.67 34.49 1:12.16 27.60

99 576 VANDELIGT Lucy Loreto Toorak (B) 38.41 34.20 1:12.61 28.05

100 552 DE YOUNG Evie Caulfield Grammar School (E) 37.27 35.45 1:12.72 28.16

101 565 WENDT Zoscia St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 37.25 35.88 1:13.13 28.57

102 609 BREMNER Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (C) 39.55 35.46 1:15.01 30.45

103 543 HADDY Ella Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 39.86 35.58 1:15.44 30.88

104 524 MCCONVILLE PLANT Giaan St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 37.86 38.22 1:16.08 31.52

105 564 PENNICOTT Isabella Sacre Coeur (A) 38.73 37.44 1:16.17 31.61

106 630 SHEATHER Mia Caulfield Grammar School (D) 40.74 36.29 1:17.03 32.47

107 610 COLLINS Lucinda Caulfield Grammar School (D) 41.77 36.15 1:17.92 33.36

108 618 MAY Ella St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 40.66 37.75 1:18.41 33.85

109 538 TELESKIVI Sophie Toorak College (B) 38.42 41.16 1:19.58 35.02

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (12)

523 HARTRIDGE Isobel Sacre Coeur (A)

545 TURNER Lara MLC (B)

550 ROBINSON Willa Lauriston Girls School (D)

566 PECK Zoe Lowther Hall AGS (A)

579 MURRAY Meg Caulfield Grammar School (B)

583 ROBINSON Chloe Lauriston Girls School (D)

592 HOY Amelie Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

593 MARSHALL Grace St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

597 CONNELLAN Harriet MLC (A)

605 TAM Ava MLC (B)

606 ROCKMAN Suki Caulfield Grammar School (B)

617 RUSH Sabina Carey Baptist Grammar (A)
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (12)

523 HARTRIDGE Isobel Sacre Coeur (A)

545 TURNER Lara MLC (B)

550 ROBINSON Willa Lauriston Girls School (D)

566 PECK Zoe Lowther Hall AGS (A)

579 MURRAY Meg Caulfield Grammar School (B)

583 ROBINSON Chloe Lauriston Girls School (D)

592 HOY Amelie Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

593 MARSHALL Grace St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

597 CONNELLAN Harriet MLC (A)

605 TAM Ava MLC (B)

606 ROCKMAN Suki Caulfield Grammar School (B)

617 RUSH Sabina Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

508 VISAGIE Genevieve Peninsula Grammar (A) 31.39 Reason Crash Gate 7

547 MADDOCK Amelie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 24.98 Reason Crash Gate 1

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
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FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:20.70 1 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

572 STAFFORD Chamonix 23.04 23.49

534 BAMFORD Sienna 23.06 23.88

600 ROSS Catherine 23.52 23.71

622 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 26.46 26.29

Gap: + 5.47Total time: 2:26.17 2 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

574 O'KEEFE Samantha 24.01 23.66

537 YEH Caitlin 24.72 24.39

602 DAVIES Sophie 24.78 24.61

624 WAHLQVIST Oriane 26.86 26.11

Gap: + 10.12Total time: 2:30.82 3 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

613 RANDLE Zara 24.39 23.61

587 CRESWELL Lily 25.80 25.47

555 MOGFORD Pascale 25.22 26.33

511 BOSCI Mim 25.91 26.38

Gap: + 10.86Total time: 2:31.56 4 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

570 HINES Willow 23.37 23.40

531 FERGUS Kaitlin 25.43 25.82

598 CARLISLE Camille 27.09 26.45
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621 OSMOND Sophie 28.97 27.12

Gap: + 15.75Total time: 2:36.45 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

527 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 25.36 25.29

595 NANNES Ayla 26.94 26.21

619 HINES Jemima 26.78 26.51

567 MCALLISTER Lucy 26.30 27.32

Gap: + 17.89Total time: 2:38.59 6 - MLC (A)

530 GROLLO Mila 22.59 22.95

569 SMYTH ISABELLA 25.69 25.81

620 FERGUSSON Anna 30.88 30.67

597 CONNELLAN Harriet

Gap: + 25.29Total time: 2:45.99 7 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

539 EGGLESTON Anna 26.19 26.66

575 WIGHTMAN Fleur 27.93 27.56

625 BLAMEY Jojo 30.14 27.51

603 RATTIGAN Amelie 30.36 29.31

Gap: + 25.57Total time: 2:46.27 8 - Wesley College (A)

517 SMITH Olivia 23.57 24.78

589 GAFF Olivia 28.88 26.99

540 GUTHRIE Stephanie 31.29 31.53

558 LONGMUIR Adelaide 33.80 30.76

Gap: + 26.27Total time: 2:46.97 9 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

536 MCINNES Ally 25.67 26.36

573 EDNIE Charlotte 27.43 27.98

601 HOYNE Anouk 30.54 28.99

623 VASSILIOU Lia 35.31 32.12

Gap: + 29.44Total time: 2:50.14 10 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

608 TURNBULL Lucia 27.51 26.39

581 SUTTIE Madeleine 27.55 26.81

548 THOMPSON BILLIE 31.31 31.98

628 SCHUBERT Olivia 33.14 30.57

Gap: + 33.42Total time: 2:54.12 11 - Toorak College (A)

612 WISE camilla 28.55 27.73

510 SCHWARZ Saskia 29.25 29.30

554 WISE audrey 28.87 30.42

586 SAUNDERS Emma 36.42 34.11

Gap: + 38.07Total time: 2:58.77 12 - Braemar College (A)

596 SIARD Giovanna 29.07 27.11

568 QUINLIVAN Alice 29.10 29.71

528 MALLETT Philippa 31.75 32.03

Gap: + 39.63Total time: 3:00.33 13 - Loreto Toorak (A)

521 CHAN Stephanie 26.90 27.23

591 SESKIS eleanor 31.49 29.98

616 THATCHER Sophie 34.12 30.61
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562 BENSON-CONROY Isabella 36.29 31.50

Gap: + 43.86Total time: 3:04.56 14 - St Leonard's College (A)

515 VAN DER MERWE Cyan 26.52 27.79

588 HENRY Charlotte 32.96 30.54

556 REDENBACH Zara 34.18 32.57

Gap: + 50.07Total time: 3:10.77 15 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

518 HAYHOE Jessica 29.00 29.59

559 ARMSTRONG Emily 33.01 31.30

615 MCKINNON India 34.83 34.10

590 COCOCCIA Gemma 36.18 33.04

Gap: + 50.78Total time: 3:11.48 16 - Eltham College (A)

571 MITCHELL Chloe 30.05 29.63

532 WILEY Diana 30.49 29.70

599 WATTS Charlotte 37.81 33.80

Gap: + 51.62Total time: 3:12.32 17 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

551 ROBINSON zoe 27.24 26.64

584 STUART Ella 31.05 30.50

630 SHEATHER Mia 40.74 36.29

610 COLLINS Lucinda 41.77 36.15

Gap: + 56.62Total time: 3:17.32 18 - Loreto Toorak (B)

542 COULTHARD Amber 32.80 31.43

626 HALL Charlotte 34.92 30.07

604 BAXTER Amelia 34.87 33.23

576 VANDELIGT Lucy 38.41 34.20

Gap: + 1:05.37Total time: 3:26.07 19 - Caulfield Grammar School (E)

611 LINDSAY Claudia 34.63 32.78

585 DIXON Sophie 36.04 33.00

631 WILLIAMS jemima 35.17 34.45

552 DE YOUNG Evie 37.27 35.45

Gap: + 1:06.98Total time: 3:27.68 20 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

629 DEMA Charlotte 34.40 32.35

549 STENHOUSE Isabella 34.93 33.84

582 DUNCAN Olivia 37.67 34.49

609 BREMNER Charlotte 39.55 35.46

Gap: + 1:26.92Total time: 3:47.62 21 - St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

565 WENDT Zoscia 37.25 35.88

524 MCCONVILLE PLANT Giaan 37.86 38.22

618 MAY Ella 40.66 37.75

593 MARSHALL Grace

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

520 WRAY Summer 21.71 22.85

561 WRAY Kaylee 22.76 23.30

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (B)

544 JEFFRIES Millicent 28.11 27.73
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:12 10:11
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

577 BRIERTY Louise 29.95 29.70

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

522 FAVALORO Chloe 29.29 29.69

563 STOKES Mimi 30.60 29.51

592 HOY Amelie

617 RUSH Sabina

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (B)

543 HADDY Ella 39.86 35.58

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

627 PAICE SASKIA 31.51 30.56

546 OSMOND Jessie 33.45 32.31

579 MURRAY Meg

606 ROCKMAN Suki

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

533 SMYTHE Mia 31.68 30.16

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

519 BAILEY Ella 27.59 27.87

560 ATKINSON Georgia 30.49 30.63

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

535 BOWYER Abby 28.32 29.20

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (B)

541 BREWER Ivy 35.61 35.04

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

514 WARWICK Mhianna 28.92 28.31

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

516 ROGERS Julia 29.43 29.26

557 FOREHAN Phoebe 32.51 31.80

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (D)

550 ROBINSON Willa

583 ROBINSON Chloe

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (A)

525 WHITE Grace 25.97 26.41

594 LIM Elaine 34.12 33.16

566 PECK Zoe

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

578 WANG nan 32.98 31.77

545 TURNER Lara

605 TAM Ava

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

526 O'NEILL Estelle 24.57 25.35
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZWESKI Tomasz (AUS)
TIMING WIDAUER Victoria (AUT)
STARTER ESS Nina (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT) KALISCHKO Dennis (AUT)

COURSE Summit Summit
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 8:12 10:11
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Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

580 MOULD Ava 28.02 27.21

607 ALEKNA Zoe 30.54 28.82

547 MADDOCK Amelie 24.98

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Montessori Col (A)

529 VORCHHEIMER Sienna 26.78 25.75

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

512 FRANCIS Sian 26.09 26.73

Not ClassifiedMt St Josephs Girls Coll (A)

513 O'CONNOR Bridget 24.18 24.64

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

508 VISAGIE Genevieve 31.39

Not ClassifiedSacre Coeur (A)

564 PENNICOTT Isabella 38.73 37.44

523 HARTRIDGE Isobel

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

509 FITZGERALD Georgia 33.27 34.12

553 SUTHERLAND Olympia 35.48 33.58

Not ClassifiedToorak College (B)

538 TELESKIVI Sophie 38.42 41.16


